APPENDIX B |- 2025 PNA Project Timel

week:

Oversight

HWB (Leicester)
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HWSB (Leicestershire)

LLR Reference Group

LLR Working Group Group
Consultation

Public, Professional Surveys

Statutory Consultation
Data / Reporting

Data and Intelligence

Preliminary Report

Pre-consultation Report

Final Report

Publication

LLR Reference Group dates:
18/12/2024
19/02/2025
30/04/2025
26/06/2025
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3/02 - 30/04
baseline data - health needs, services survey design local sprvice data collection and analysis
“ pdraft
Focus:
First meeting - initial process, scope, ToR etc
Update on the analysis (preliminary reports or a presentaion), data gaps and consultation
Update including local and professional survey results
Report progress, any additional analyses of data (national and local)
Update on statutory consultation, sign off the final report draft fot the HWBs
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Pre-consultation Report
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